ES All Time Records for selected contests

ESTONIAN All Time Records

for selected contests

Contest list:

AA DX Contest

ARI DX Contest

ARRL 10-meter Contest
ARRL DX Contest

CQ WW 160-Meter Contest
Croatian CW Contest
EU HF Championship
EU Sprint Contest
IARU HF Championship
IOTA Contest

JIDX Contest

LZ DX Contest

Oceania DX Contest
OK/OM DX Contest
PACC Contest

Russian DX Contest
SCC RTTY Contest
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WAE DX Contest
WAG Contest

SAC

Ukraine DX Contest

(2007-2018)
(2001-2015)
(2001-2014)
(2002-2015)
(2006-2016)
(1996-2015)
(1994-2020)
(1994-2010)
(2002-2019)
(2001-2013)
(1998-2013)
(2003-2014)
(2005-2016)
(1999-2009)
(2003-2011)
(1997-2019)
(1998-2010)
(1997-2013)
(1974-2014)
(2000-2018)
(1999-2015)
(2006-2017)
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

ALL ASIAN DX CONTEST

Phone:

ENTRY CALL BAND QSO | POINTS | MULT | SCORE | YEAR
SOAB ESSRY A 1539 1897 601 | 1140097 | 2012
SO 10

S015 | ES5QD 15 1160 1160 220 255200 | 2013 1st EU
S020 | ES5QD 20 803 803 177 142131 | 2009
SO 40

SO 80

MS

MM

CW:

ENTRY CALL BAND QSO | POINTS | MULT | SCORE | YEAR
SOAB ES6Q A 1038 1184 492 582528 | 2013
SO 10

SO15 | ES5QD 15 747 747 204 152388 | 2013
$S020 ES4RD 20 324 324 107 34668 2007
SO40 | ES2MC 40 107 107 71 7597 2018
SO 80

SO 160

MS ES6Q A 576 606 267 161802 | 2011
MM
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

ARI DX Contest

Entry Call QSO | Mult | Score Year | Comment
SO-CW HP ES5Q 1044 | 402 | 1,502,928 | 2014 | Op:ES5RY
SO-CW LP ES8DH 355 | 102 98°226 | 2015

SO-SSB HP | ES5TV 1912 | 522 | 4°573°764 | 2007

SO-SSB LP ESSMG 324 | 201 | 392°754 | 2014

SO-RTTY HP | ES4RD 741 | 259 | 710°696 | 2015
SO-MIX HP | ES5RY 1354 | 411 | 2°235°501 | 2001
MULTI-OP ES9C 2341 | 572 ]5°349°916 | 2015

ARRL 10-meter Contest

Entry Call QSO | Mult | Score Year | Comment

SO MIX LP ES5RY | 547 | 235 | 388’690 | 2002

SO MIX HP ES2MC | 1038 | 198 | 624°096 | 2014

SO SSB QRP | ES8SW | 146 52 | 15’080 | 2002

SO SSB LP ES5RW | 757 | 121 | 182’710 | 2001

SO SSB HP ES5RW | 1489 | 149 | 439°848 | 2013

SO CWQRP | ES2JL 101 65| 26’260 | 2001

SOCWLP ES2DJ 502 | 112 | 225’344 | 2001

SO CW HP ES5RY | 1425 | 131 | 738’840 | 2014

MOST ES2X 1540 | 197 | 821°490 | 2001
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

ARRL DX CONTEST

Phone:
Year Call Score QSOs Mult Class Band Power
2004 ES5RW 1,384,416 2,508 184 SO AB HIGH
2011 ES1LS 27,084 149 61 SO AB Low
2011 ES1WST 1,104 23 16 SO AB QRP
2014 ES6Q (ES5RY op) 163,017 923 59 e 10 HIGH
2002 ESS5RW 335,061 1,893 59 SO 15 HIGH
2010 ESS5RW 305,613 1625 63 SO 20 HIGH
2010 ES4RX 252 12 7 e 40 HIGH
2003 ES5TV 12,246 157 26 SO 80 HIGH
2008 ES5RW 975 25 13 e 160 HIGH
2002 ES5RY 144,078 814 59 SO 10 LOW
2002 ES5CX 3,450 50 23 e 15 Low
2002 ES5QX 48,960 320 51 e 20 Low
2014 ES5RW 2,522,916 3,342 253 SO (A) AB HIGH
2014 ES5MG 18,000 101 60 SO (A) AB Low
2015 ES5Q 1,769,976 2,431 244 MS AB HIGH
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

ARRL DX CONTEST

CW:
Year Call Score QSOs Mult Class Band Power
2012 ES5RR 1,827,603 2,534 243 SO AB HIGH
2002 ES2DJ 366,966 703 174 e} AB Low
2012 ES2JL 11,592 98 42 SO AB QRP
2015 ES2MC 54,990 394 47 e} 10 HIGH
2012 ES2MC 65,667 417 53 SO 15 HIGH
2008 ES90C (ES5RY op) 160,362 906 59 SO 20 HIGH
2005 ES5QX 145,671 823 59 e} 40 HIGH
2008 ES5MC 40,788 309 44 SO 80 HIGH
2005 ES5RY 8,586 106 27 e} 15 Low
2012 ES1IWST 975 25 13 SO 10 QRP
2005 ES4AMM 4,212 54 26 e} 20 QRP
2014 ES5Q(ES5RY op) 2,351,349 2887 273 SO (A) AB HIGH
2012 ES6Q, (ES5RY op) 544,680 1,034 178 SO (A) AB LOW
2002 ES1IXT 92,247 317 97 MS AB Low
2015 ES5Q 3,045,771 3,549 289 MS AB HIGH
2002 ES6Q 3,300,387 4,183 263 M2 AB HIGH
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Croatian CW Contest (1996-2015)

ES All Time Records for selected contests

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score Year | Comment

SO AB QRP | ES4AMM 49 16 5’936 | 2008

SOABLP | ES5RY 549 184 | 248’952 | 2013

SOABHP | ES2MC 1020 203 | 449°239 | 2013

SO 10 HP ES6PZ 39 18 2°034 | 1999

SO20LP ES5DB 123 36 8’640 | 2007

SO 20 HP ES4RD 448 50| 33’050 | 2013

SO 40 LP ES1A 389 47 | 56’212 | 2007

MULTI-OP | ES90IARU | 582 172 1 265’912 | 2015

CQ WW 160-Meter Contest (2006-2016)

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score Year | Comment

CW SO HP ES5RR 1555 | 32/83 | 1°047°880 | 2013

CWSOLP ES5RY 522 2/60 167°896 | 2006

CW SO QRP | ESIWST 259 1/37 50’312 | 2011

CW SO HP A | ES50QX 1308 | 49/82 | 1°052°323 | 2009 | World 7th; EU 6th

CWSOLPA | ESANY 462 1/45 108’468 | 2016

CwW MO ES9C 1999 57/94 | 2°011°320 | 2009 | World 4th; EU record; Ops:
ES2DW, ES2MC, ES2RR, ES5JR,
ES5RY, ES5GP, ES5TV

SSB SO HP ES5RW 992 19/72 496°132 | 2011

SSB SO LP ES2MC 180 0/46 43’378 | 2011

SSB SO QRP | ES6KW 86 0/21 8’904 | 2012

SSB SO HP A | ES5RW 777 10/66 311,068 | 2014

SSB MO ES9C 865 14/67 370°251 | 2010
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EU HF Championship (1994-2020)

ES All Time Records for selected contests

Entry Call QSO | Mult Score Year Comment
MIXED-HP ES5TV 1787 375 657’375 | 2016 | 3rd place
MIXED-LP ES5RY 1169 315 364’140 | 2011 | 2nd place
CW-HP ES5RR 1488 334 493’652 | 2015 | 1stplace
SSB-HP ES5QD 1285 285 357’105 | 2007 | 1stplace
CW-LP ES2MC 932 292 271°852 | 2020

SSB-LP ES6RW 854 293 245’827 | 2020 | 2nd place
EU Sprint Contest (1994-2010)

Entry | Call Score | Year Comment

CWLP | ES2RR 150 | 2006 Spring

CW HP | ES1A 222 | 2006 Spring | Contest winner; Op: ES1AJ

SSBLP | ES5RY | 138 | 2006 Autumn

SSB HP | ES5TV | 304 | 2005 Spring | Contest record
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IARU HF Championship (2002-2019)

ES All Time Records for selected contests

Entry Call Score Power QSOs Mult Class Year

SO MIX HIGH ES5RR (ES2RR op) 3,245,047 C 3,556 299 A 2019
SO MIX LOW ES4RD 271,796 B 742 119 A 2009
SO MIX QRP ES6PZ 182,088 A 471 162 A 2005
SO Phone HIGH ES5RW 2,559,624 C 2,860 276 B 2018
SO Phone LOW ES1LS 166,734 B 444 157 B 2013
SO Phone QRP ES6PA 35,360 A 168 80 B 2005
SO CW HIGH ES2MC 375,882 C 943 122 C 2014
SO CW LOW ESSEP 367,829 B 675 187 C 2014
SO CW QRP ES1IWST 54,641 A 255 101 C 2010
MS HIGH ES5G 3,813,040 C 3,128 385 D 2015
MS LOW ESIXT 92,752 B 318 136 D 2003
HQ ES9HQ 13,004,712 C 11,056 378 HQ 2006
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IOTA Contest (1998-2013)

ES All Time Records for selected contests

Entry Call QSO | Mult | Score Year Comment

IOTA DXPN 24H MIX LP | ESO/YL2PN 213 21 18’459 | 2008

IOTA 24H MIX HP ES2/SMOELV 249 66 102’366 | 2001

IOTA DXPN 24H CW LP ES8UD 932 85 400°860 | 2008

IOTA 24H CW LP ESOMC 690 93 354’330 | 2004

IOTA 12H CW HP ES1RA/1 940 81 394’362 | 2001

IOTA 12H CW LP ESOMC 704 75 297°900 | 2003

IOTA DXPN 12H MIX HP | ES1QD/0 733 ?? 316’594 | 1998

IOTA DXPN 24H SSB HP ES5GP/8 703 128 722’560 | 2012

IOTA DXPN 12H SSB LP ESOIA 135 42 45’738 | 2010 | World 5th

IOTA 12H SSB HP ESOQD 999 116 769’428 | 2006

IOTA 12H SSB LP ESOIPA 98 26 18’564 | 2009

IOTA MO DXPN HP ES2Q 3250 542 | 11°580°372 | 2008 | World 2nd; Ops: ES2DW, ES2RR, ES3BM, ES3VI, ES3VL, ES4BG,
ES5AYUR, ES5GP, ES5JR, ES5QX, ES5TV, ES7TGM, OHLJT

IOTA MO DXPN LP ESOU 2365 411 | 7°749°405 | 2012

IOTA MO LP ESOU 2071 354 | 4°765°194 | 2011 | World 1st; Ops: ES1AN, ES1QV, ES1LS, ES2DJ, ES2EZ, ES2QN,
ES2RR

World 24H MIX HP ES1AJ 1043 209 | 1474077 | 2004

World 24H MIX LP ES1A 889 179 | 1°100°313 | 2007

World 24H CW LP ES5EP 385 109 367°875 | 2010

World 24H CW QRP ES4AMM 72 44 42°240 | 2004

World 24H SSB LP A ES5TF 305 107 307’197 | 2009 | World 2nd

World 12H MIX HP ES5QD 496 52 134’310 | 2007

World 12H MIX LP ES2BH 129 29 25’839 | 2011

World 12H MIX LP A ES2BH 155 29 28’594 | 2012

World 12H CW LP ES4RX 232 46 67°896 | 2010

World 12H SSB HP ES5QD 786 116 597°052 | 2012 | World 2nd

World 12H SSB LP ES8SX 124 57 80’826 | 2013

World 12H SSB QRP ES8SW 80 31 21’576 | 2004

World MO 24H MIX ES1A 1635 202 | 2°008’890 | 2005 | World 4th
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

JIDX Contest (1998-2013)

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score Year | Comment

AB CW ES5RY | 497 129 | 70°821 | 2011

ABCWHF | ES50X | 779 121 | 142°296 | 2000

ABL CW ES2BH 84 52 4°368 | 2012

ABL CW HF | ES50X 52 33 1’716 | 1999

ABH SSB ES1TU 133 57 8°436 | 2012

ABL SSB ESILS 132 74| 14°060 | 2011

14 CW ES2JL 45 27 1°215 | 2008

21 CW ES5RY | 357 43 | 15’351 | 2013

28 CW ES2JL 91 34 6’188 | 2003 | EU record, World 2nd
7L CW ES6PZ 26 17 442 | 2005

14L CW ES5EP 38 23 874 | 2009

21L CW ES5KJ 170 38 6’346 | 2003 | Op: ES5RY

14 SSB ES1QD 340 46 | 15’640 | 2008 | World 1st, WR

21 SSB ES5GP 403 45| 17’145 | 2012 | EU 1st

7L SSB ES5RW 71 31 2°201 | 2011

14L SSB ES6TX 39 25 975 | 2009

21L SSB ES5RY | 299 44 | 13’156 | 2011

28L SSB ES1QD | 168 41| 13’776 | 2000

MO CW HF | ESIXT | 108 52 5’616 | 1998
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LZ DX Contest (2003-2014)

ES All Time Records for selected contests

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score Year | Comment
SOMB MIXED (A) ES4RD 477 81 | 122’553 | 2004

SOMB MIXED (A) LP | ES4MM | 522 91 | 148°057 | 2008

SOMB CW (B) ES4RD 950 150 | 383’850 | 2013

SOMB CW (B) LP ES5EP 475 118 | 199°420 | 2012

SOMB SSB (C) ES2IPA | 280 83| 70°384 | 2014

SOMB SSB (C) LP ESILS 347 68 | 66’980 | 2011

SO 80M (D80) ES50Q 128 27 9’693 | 2014

SO 40M (D40) LP ES1GF 108 28 | 14’924 | 2006

SO 20M (D20) LP ES5DB 119 23| 10’051 | 2007

SO 20M (D20) ES4RD 735 54 |102°114 | 2011

SO 40M (D40) ES1A 600 40 | 51’760 | 2008

SO 15M (D15) ES1QD 45 19 8’550 | 2003

MOMB (E) ES1A 646 97 | 215340 | 2005 | World 3rd
MOMB (E) LP ES5WP 278 84 | 78’960 | 2010 | World 3rd

SOMB MIXED QRP (F) | ES5G 85 23 6°141 | 2014

Oceania DX Contest (2005-2016)

Entry Call QSO Mults | Score | Year | Comment
SINGLE-OP ALL CW HP | ES5QD 78 54| 12’258 | 2012
SINGLE-OP ALL CW LP | ES2MC 42 30 2010 | 2016
SINGLE-OP ALL SSB HP | ES5QD 226 87 | 46’545 | 2012
SINGLE-OP ALL SSB LP | ES5TGW 29 22 1166 | 2014
SINGLE-OP 40M SSB HP | ES5GP 61 28 8540 | 2015
SINGLE-OP 20M CW HP | ES4RD 19 11 209 | 2007
SINGLE-OP 20M SSB HP | ES5QD 151 35 5285 | 2013 | EU 1st
SINGLE-OP 15M CW LP ES50QA 25 20 1000 | 2013 | EU 1st
SINGLE-OP 15M SSB HP | ES5QD 80 30 4800 | 2015
SINGLE-OP 15M SSB LP | ES1QX/5 50 28 2800 | 2013 | EU 1st
MULTI-OP ALL CW ES6Q 17 17 714 | 2011
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

OK/OM DX Contest (1999-2013)

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score | Year | Comment

SOAB HP EU ES4RD | 305 219 | 64’605 | 2002

SOAB LP EU ES5EP | 357 250 | 89°250 | 2013

SOAB QRP EU | ESIRF | 205 197 | 31’717 | 2002

SO 160m HP EU | ES4RX 26 23 598 | 2010

SO 80m LP EU | ES40I 88 61 | 5’368 | 2002

SO40mHP EU | ES4RX | 137 83 | 11°371 | 2010

SO40mLPEU | ES4RR | 127 76 | 9’652 | 2013

SO20mLPEU | ES4RR | 126 75| 9450 | 2012

SO20mHPEU | ES1QD | 133 80 | 10°640 | 2003

SO15m LP EU | ES5DB 7 7 49 | 2012

PACC Contest (2003-2011)

Entry Call QSO | Mult | Score | Year | Comment
SO ES1QD 434 51 | 22’134 | 2004
QRP ESAMM 75 31| 2’325 | 2005

SOAB LP MIX ES4RX 144 34| 4692 | 2008

SOAB LP CW ES5EP 135 41| 5’412 | 2008

SOAB LP SSB ESILS 254 31| 7°626 | 2011

SOAB HP SSB ES2IPA 64 28 | 1708 | 2011

SO 20M HP SSB | ES5RIM 58 11 583 | 2009

SO 40M HP CW | ES2EZ 74 12 876 | 2010

SO 40M HP SSB | ES1LS 56 12 672 | 2008

SO 160M HP CW | ES4RX 16 9 144 | 2011
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

Russian DX Contest (1997-2019)

| Entry | Callsign | QSO ‘ MULT ‘ Total ‘ Year
MOST [ES9C | 3435 | 808 | 16057384 2011
'MO2T [ES5G | 4344 | 749 | 18032924 2014
'SOAB-MIX [ESSTV | 2628 | 805 | 12050045 2015
'SOAB-MIX-LP  |ES6Q | 1155 | 600 | 4609200 2015
'SOAB-MIX-QRP  |ESIWST | 184 | 128 | 135296 2010
'SOAB-CW [ESSOW | 2001 | 603 | 6184971 2018
'SOAB-CW-LP  |ESSRY | 886 | 522 | 3190986 2013
'SOAB-SSB [ESSTV | 1972 | 530 | 6176620 2004
'SOAB-SSB-LP ~ |ES6AXS/L | 1012 | 323 | 1544909 2014
'SOSB-1.8 [ESSNC | 505 | 107 | 344861 2009
'SOSB-3.5 [ES6Q | 382 | 110 | 274450 2019
SOSB-7 [ES2MC | 1179 | 133 | 853860 2018
'SOSB-14 [ES4A | 1059 | 137 | 855839 2014
'SOSB-21 [ES5KJ | 455 | 126 | 363258 2014
'SOSB-28 [ES5K] | 632 | 125 | 408875 2014
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SCC RTTY Contest (1998-2010)

ES All Time Records for selected contests

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score Year | Comment

Single Op, LP | ES1QV 429 175 170’625 | 2001 | World 5th

Single Op, HP | ES1A 497 189 | 215°082 | 2004

Multi-op ES5Q 1116 208 549’744 | 2008 | World 1st; Ops ES5MC,
ES5RY, ES5QX, ES5TV,
YL3AD, YL2KF

SP DX Contest (1997-2013)

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score | Year | Comment

MO AB MIXED ES5WP 36 12 | 1’296 | 2009

SOABMIXED LP | ES2TT 211 27 | 17°091 | 2012

SO AB MIXED QRP | ESIWST 28 84| 1°512 | 2010

SO AB MIXED ES2TT 285 37 | 31°635 | 2013

SO AB PHONE HP | ES5GP 168 16 | 7°536 | 2009

SO AB PHONE LP ESILS 158 37 | 17°538 | 2013

SO AB CW ES1TM 131 42 |1 16’506 | 2002

SO AB CW HP ES6DO 217 56 | 36’456 | 2008

SOABCWLP ES4RR 233 48 | 33’552 | 2013

SO 160M MIXED ES6PZ 31 13| 1°209 | 2001

SO 20M MIXED ES1BH 118 13| 4’602 | 2002

SO 80M PHONE ES4RD 102 39| 11°934 | 1997

SO 40M PHONE ESILS 205 16 | 9’840 | 2009

SO 80M CW ES40I 94 16 | 4’512 | 2001

SO 40M CW ES5EP 134 16 | 6’432 | 2010
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WAE DX Contest (1974-2014)

ES All Time Records for selected contests

Entry Call QSO/QTC | Mults | Score Year
CW SINGLE-OP HIGH ES5RR 1318/2473 | 715 ] 2°710°565 | 2013
CW SINGLE-OP LOW ESAMM 315/392 | 297 | 209’979 | 2004
CW MULTI-OP ES1A 761/716 | 394 | 581’938 | 2006
CW High Band UR2RHF 148/26 90 15’660 | 1989
SSB SINGLE-OP HIGH | ES5TV 2273/2313 | 838 |3°843°068 | 2013
SSB SINGLE-OP LOW ESAMM 43/42 55 4’675 | 2004
SSB MULTI-OP UK2RDX 311/88 | 209 83’391 | 1980
SSB SWL UR2-083-63 277/94 | 432 | 160’272 | 1987
SSB High Band UR2QD 608/996 | 156 | 250°224 | 1988
RTTY SINGLE-OP HIGH | ES1QV 698/476 | 421 | 494’254 | 2001
RTTY SINGLE-OP LOW | ES4MM 531/174 | 357 | 251°685 | 2008
RTTY MULTI-OP HIGH | ES10 1088/0 | 422 | 459’136 | 2014
WAG Contest (2000-2018)

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score | Year | Comment
SOAB MIXED HP | ES5G 1205 121 | 435’963 | 2016 | op ES5RY
SOAB MIXED LP | ES2MC | 610 91 | 166°530 | 2018

SOAB CW HP ES2MC | 559 96 | 160’992 | 2017

SOAB CW LP ES5EP 523 94 | 147°486 | 2013

SO QRP ESAMM | 222 73| 47’523 | 2004

MULTI-OP ES9C 1306 120 | 470’160 | 2013 | World 3rd
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

Scandinavian Activity Contest — SAC (1999-2015)

SAC - CW:

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score Year Comment
SOAB HP ES1QD 399 154 61’446 | 2002

SOAB AHP | ES5RY 643 181 | 116’383 | 2011

SOAB LP ES5EP 342 105 35’910 | 2010

SOAB QRP ES6DO 202 69 13’938 | 2010

SO LowB HP | ESANY 213 64 13’632 | 2015

MOST ES5RY 533 163 86°879 | 2010 | + DX cluster
SAC - SSB:

Entry Call QSO | Mults | Score Year Comment
SOAB HP ES5TV 757 177 | 133’989 | 2010

SOAB AHP | ES5MG 313 140 43’820 | 2013

SOAB LP ESILS 267 113 30’171 | 2014

SOAB QRP ES1QD 118 67 7’906 | 2013

SO LowB HP | ES5GP 162 63 10°206 | 2015

MOST ES5WP 101 62 6°262 | 2013
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ES All Time Records for selected contests

Ukraine DX Contest (2006-2017)

Entry Call QSO Mults | Score Year | Comment
SOAB HP MIX ES2BH 365 102 163’710 | 2012
SOAB HP CW ES2MC 810 253 935’594 | 2015
SOAB HP SSB ES2IPA 240 121 125’840 | 2014
SOAB LP MIX ES5Q 1056 302 | 1°788°142 | 2016 | Op ES5RY
SOAB LP CW ES4RR 355 159 326’586 | 2013
SOAB LP SSB ESILS 431 181 380°100 | 2011
S0160 MIX ESANY 132 40 30’400 | 2015
S0O80 MIX ES4RX 201 46 37’996 | 2011
S040 MIX ES4RD 546 69 155°388 | 2012
SO20 MIX ES2EZ 514 68 130°356 | 2017
S015 MIX ES5DB 100 32 13’568 | 2010
SO10 MIX ES5RY 155 40 21°200 | 2011
MOST AB MIX ES5Q 1748 362 | 3°202°976 | 2010
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